Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 41/2024
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1
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Nimi
Huoponen, Paivi
Nisula, Raili
Hongisto, Marja
Kiili, Marketta
Makela, Eila
Leppalahti, Virpi
Ojanpera, Jariya

Seura
TuWe
TuSKa
TuWe
TuSKa
R-4
HHB
Vari-Team

Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 41/2024
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Nimi

Palokoski, Raimo
Kaijanen, Jori
Huoponen, Paivi
Murto, Timo
Luoto, Jukka
Agte, Norbert
Nisula, Raili
Jalava, Lasse
Latti, Timo
Pitkdanen, Arto
Nikula, Keijo
Toytari, Olli
Ruohonen, Markku
Lamsa, Veikko
Ojanpera, Jarmo
Sanevuori, Jorma
Laitinen, Jyri
Nieminen, Jukka
Hongisto, Marja
Kiili, Marketta
Turkia, Kari
Makel3, Eila
Kurvinen, Tapio
Sahla, Antero
Aaltonen, Mika
Ek, Raimo
Leppalahti, Virpi
Uuttu, Martti

Seura
TPS
TuWe
TuWe
AIFK
TuUL
AIFK
TuSKa
AIFK
TuSKa
TPS
Vari-Team
Ratas
AIFK
R-4
Vari-Team
TuWe
HHB
Vari-Team
TuWe
TuSKa
Rkm-Turku
R-4
TPS
Rkm-Turku
Vari-Team
Vari-Team
HHB
TuWe

Tulos
922
862
804
786
770
724
670

Tulos
1009
936
922
9204
876
871
862
851
849
838
830
826
822
815
811
810
807
805
804
786
775
770
770
770
758
738
724
692



29 Makinen, Markku TPS 692
30  Lindell, Seppo AIFK 658
31 Lainio, Jaakko Vari-Team 556



